

AÑO 2013						
PERIODO	TOTAL	OTROS	ING.BRUTOS	SELLOS	INMOBILIARIO	NO TRIBUT.
Enero	70.934.860,48	4.071.697,70	53.225.279,70	7.907.521,81	5.615.655,48	114.705,79
Febrero	80.737.157,95	1.715.186,71	56.132.389,05	6.740.638,66	16.035.128,80	113.814,73
Marzo	79.028.234,70	3.712.440,54	58.690.715,37	6.947.432,30	9.593.529,87	84.116,62
Abril	75.819.050,09	699.307,05	63.345.997,39	8.161.987,88	3.193.108,20	418.649,57
Mayo	78.209.743,12	3.166.565,62	62.807.745,12	8.570.789,28	3.319.569,67	345.073,43
Junio	79.381.935,89	3.738.827,50	65.174.090,12	7.956.276,40	2.199.711,97	313.029,90
Julio	77.849.586,04	717.517,30	65.012.027,51	8.538.767,24	3.516.287,84	64.986,15
Agosto	82.557.128,30	1.871.024,30	70.741.318,21	7.957.217,73	1.841.098,85	146.469,21
Septiembre	87.041.325,21	1.382.394,87	73.985.754,06	8.887.972,14	2.698.334,53	86.869,61
Octubre	89.558.115,92	2.863.514,76	74.904.564,39	8.941.297,61	2.755.847,62	92.891,54
Noviembre	91.240.396,31	2.206.911,70	77.353.513,36	9.308.057,24	2.161.295,43	210.618,58
Diciembre	89.980.717,25	1.312.450,38	76.470.395,88	9.979.181,15	1.960.975,11	257.714,73
TOTAL GENERAL	982.338.251,26	27.457.838,43	797.843.790,16	99.897.139,44	54.890.543,37	2.248.939,86
Participacion (%)	100,00%	2,80%	81,22%	10,17%	5,59%	0,23%

